
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
School Substitute Teacher Contacts

 
 

AuTrain-Onota Public Schools  
Bryan Tyner 
P.O Box 105 
Deerton, MI 49822 
906-343-6632  
tyner@autrainonota.com 
 
Burt Township School  
Olivia Zech 
P.O. Box 338 Colwell Ave.  
Grand Marais, MI 49839  
906- 494- 2521 x10 
ozech@burt.school 
 
Gwinn Community Schools  
Jane Flourre 
50 W. M-35 
Gwinn, MI 49841  
906-346-9283      WILLSUB 
jane.flourre@gwinnschools.org 
 
Ishpeming Public Schools 
         *TBD* 
319 E. Division Street 
Ishpeming, MI 49849 
906-485-5501      WILLSUB 
cbertucci@ishpemingschools.com 
 
North Star Academy  
Kim Fortunato 
3030 Wright Street  
Marquette, MI 49855  
906-307-3353      WILLSUB 
kfortunato@nsacd.com 
 
Father Marquette Catholic Academy 
Kay Rambo 
500 South Fourth Street  
Marquette, MI 49855  
906-225-1129 
krambo@fathermarquette.org 
 
 
 

 
 
Powell Township School  
Holly Dewitt 
P.O Box 150 
Big Bay, MI 49808 
906-345-9355 
hdewitt@powellschool.com 
 
Republic-Michigamme Schools  
Sarah Wheeler 
227 Maple St 
Republic, MI 49879  
906-376-2277  
swheeler@r-mschool.org 
 
Superior Central Schools  
Teri Lintula 
P.O Box 148 
Eben Junction, MI 49825  
906-439-5531      WILLSUB 
tlintula@superiorcentralschools.org 
 
Wells Township Schools  
Luann Lohfink 
P.O. Box 28 
Arnold, MI 49819  
906-238-4200  
llohfink@maresa.org 
 
Marquette Area Public Schools  
Betsy Kangas 
1201 West Fair Avenue  
Marquette, MI 49855  
906-225-5410      WILLSUB 
bkangas@mapsnet.org 
 
Munising Public Schools  
Maureen Brogan 
810 State Hwy. M-28 West 
Munising, MI 49862 
906-387-2103 x2105  WILLSUB 
maureen.brogan@mps-up.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Negaunee Public Schools  
Beki Kumpula 
101 Pioneer Avenue  
Negaunee, MI 49866 
906-475-4156       WILLSUB 
beki.kumpula@negauneeschools.org 
 
NICE Community Schools  
Traci Sundberg 
300 Westwood Drive  
Ishpeming, MI 49849  
906-485-1021       WILLSUB 
sundbergt@nice.k12.mi.us 
 
Marquette-Alger RESA 
Classrooms  
Kyra Thorpe 
Marquette, MI 49855 
906-458-2239 
kthorpe@maresa.org 
 
 
 
 

       QUESTIONS 
 
Sub Permits 
 

Glenda Leach  
Marquette-Alger RESA 
321 East Ohio St. 
Marquette, MI 49855 
906-226-5121 
gleach@maresa.org 
 
 
 
WILLSUB  
877-855-7264 
hrmidwest@ess.com 
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